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2016 Red & White - 2016-11-24 to 2016-11-25 

Toronto Track & Field Centr, York University 
Results - Friday 

Event 1  Women 60 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1    56 Pitters, Holly         Red                       8.00q  3 
  2    54 Payne, Shania          White                     8.05q  2 
  3   143 Simon-Tucker, Moni     White                     8.08q  3 
  4     5 Bobb, Mikeisha         White                     8.10q  1 
  5    42 Dwyer, Courtney        Red                       8.24q  2 
  6    70 Witherspoon, Nicol     White                     8.25q  1 
  7   131 Christie, Heneisha     White                     8.26q  2 
  8    67 Goodwin, Emily         Red                       8.26q  2 
  9    11 Dholakia, Meira        Red                       8.38   1 
 10    15 Hebert, Miranda        White                     8.43   3 
 11   122 Smith, Tonia-Lee       Red                       8.46   3 
 12   116 Omere, Ireneh          Red                       8.52   2 
 13   135 Eleuteri, Madeline     White                     8.67   1 
 14    59 Yogarajah, Vaishna     White                     8.81   1 
 15   110 Eastmond, Madelein     Red                       8.85   2 
 16   134 Ediagbonya, Britta     White                     9.28   3 
 17   138 Hroncok, Amanda        White                     9.93   1 
 18   141 Kelly, Meaghan         White                    10.18   1 
 19   136 Fusca, Brittania       White                    11.09   3 
 20    69 Turner, Shae           Red                      11.36   2 

Event 1  Women 60 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1    54 Payne, Shania          White                     8.04 
  2     5 Bobb, Mikeisha         White                     8.05 
  3    56 Pitters, Holly         Red                       8.07 
  4   143 Simon-Tucker, Moni     White                     8.11 
  5    42 Dwyer, Courtney        Red                       8.22 
  6   131 Christie, Heneisha     White                     8.29 
  7    70 Witherspoon, Nicol     White                     8.29 
  8    67 Goodwin, Emily         Red                       8.31 

Event 2  Men 60 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H# 
=================================================================== 
Preliminaries 
  1   148 Grant, Demari          Red                       7.12q  4 
  2   130 Charles, Quinn         White                     7.20q  1 
  3    12 Djan, Dereck           White                     7.21q  2 
  4   102 Agada, Emeka           White                     7.23q  2 
  5   126 Bass, Zeon             White                     7.24q  3 
  6    96 Pichelli, Alec         Red                       7.25q  4 
  6    47 Jehovah, Xavier        Red                       7.25q  4 
  8    58 Siakalenge, Mukonk     Red                       7.35q  3 
  9    81 Orsini, Daniel         White                     7.39   5 
 10    55 Pidlubny, Jalen        White                     7.40   3 
 11   108 Cuff, Lucas            Red                       7.43   4 
 12    75 Douglas Jr, Kingbo     Red                       7.43   5 
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....Event 2  Men 60 Meter Run 
 13   128 Calderon, Jhonatha     White                     7.49   2 
 14   114 Mills, Nicholas        Red                       7.51   2 
 15   133 Denton, Talon          White                     7.51   4 
 16    44 Fyffe, Nicholas        Red                       7.52   4 
 17   129 Chainoda, Puwayi       White                     7.54   1 
 18    99 Olutola, Yerokun       Unattached                7.54   5 
 19   118 Quartey-Nadube, Ob     Red                       7.54   5 
 20     7 Ching, Joshua          White                     7.62   1 
 21   115 Mitra, Ryan            Red                       7.64   5 
 22   106 Baig, Soman            Red                       7.68   1 
 23   109 Bernard, Jarrell       Red                       7.81   3 
 24   119 Rahming, Gabriel       Red                       7.84   5 
 25    73 Adams, Samuel          Red                       7.88   3 
 26   123 Vargas, David          Red                       7.89   3 
 27   139 Hutchinson, Mark       White                     7.90   1 
 28   132 Clare, Jason           White                     7.94   2 
 29    95 Parchment, Duan        White                     8.00   3 
 30   151 Rehill, Parneet        White                     8.02   1 
 31     4 Barclay, Matthew       Red                       8.16   2 
 32   152 Vijayahumar, Ragha     White                     8.37   2 
 33    97 Raspanti, Jonathan     White                     8.70   1 

Event 2  Men 60 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Finals 
  1   148 Grant, Demari          Red                       7.10 
  2   102 Agada, Emeka           White                     7.13 
  3    12 Djan, Dereck           White                     7.16 
  4   126 Bass, Zeon             White                     7.18 
  5   130 Charles, Quinn         White                     7.26 
  6    47 Jehovah, Xavier        Red                       7.26 
  7    96 Pichelli, Alec         Red                       7.32 
  8    58 Siakalenge, Mukonk     Red                       7.35 

Event 3  Women 300 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1    46 Ihunaegbo, Christy     Red                      39.81   4 
  2     5 Bobb, Mikeisha         White                    41.00   4 
  3   150 Byfield, Miriam        Unattached               41.75   4 
  4    42 Dwyer, Courtney        Red                      42.39   4 
  5    70 Witherspoon, Nicol     White                    42.87   3 
  6   131 Christie, Heneisha     White                    43.03   3 
  7    15 Hebert, Miranda        White                    43.74   3 
  8   143 Simon-Tucker, Moni     White                    44.08   2 
  9   112 Isaac, Stella          Red                      44.09   3 
 10    67 Goodwin, Emily         Red                      44.57   2 
 11   122 Smith, Tonia-Lee       Red                      44.99   1 
 12    11 Dholakia, Meira        Red                      45.05   1 
 13   116 Omere, Ireneh          Red                      45.15   1 
 14   141 Kelly, Meaghan         White                    45.42   2 
 15   135 Eleuteri, Madeline     White                    46.14   1 
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Event 4  Men 300 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1    81 Orsini, Daniel         White                    36.53   7 
  2    12 Djan, Dereck           White                    36.71   7 
  3    55 Pidlubny, Jalen        White                    36.79   7 
  4    47 Jehovah, Xavier        Red                      37.14   7 
  5   108 Cuff, Lucas            Red                      37.69   6 
  6   139 Hutchinson, Mark       White                    37.77   6 
  7    75 Douglas Jr, Kingbo     Red                      38.01   6 
  8   106 Baig, Soman            Red                      38.34   4 
  9   123 Vargas, David          Red                      38.63   2 
 10   119 Rahming, Gabriel       Red                      38.88   4 
 11    89 Giunta, Dimitry        White                    39.31   3 
 12    99 Olutola, Yerokun       Unattached               39.34   4 
 13   128 Calderon, Jhonatha     White                    39.39   4 
 14   151 Rehill, Parneet        White                    39.60   2 
 15   113 Lindo, Jason           Red                      39.73   4 
 16   133 Denton, Talon          White                    39.74   3 
 17   102 Agada, Emeka           White                    41.01   2 
 18   109 Bernard, Jarrell       Red                      41.67   2 
 19   130 Charles, Quinn         White                    43.04   3 
 --       Miller, Jordan         Red                         NT   5 
 --   126 Bass, Zeon             White                       NT   5 
 --   125 Alkema, Sidney         White                       NT   5 
 --   148 Grant, Demari          Red                         NT   5 

Event 5  Women 600 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1   150 Byfield, Miriam        Unattached             1:43.99 
  2   137 Green, Anna-Kay        White                  1:48.76 
  3   141 Kelly, Meaghan         White                  1:52.77 
  4    59 Yogarajah, Vaishna     White                  2:08.04 
  5   136 Fusca, Brittania       White                  2:31.55 
  6    69 Turner, Shae           Red                    2:31.55 
  7   144 Basile, Maria          Red                    2:39.38 
  8   138 Hroncok, Amanda        White                  2:39.45 

Event 6  Men 600 Meter Run 
=================================================================== 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1   124 Ali, Abdiaziz          White                  1:25.97   2 
  2    13 Fouzie, Matt           White                  1:26.59   2 
  3   142 LaFrance, Colton       White                  1:26.72   2 
  4       Miller, Jordan         Red                    1:26.90   2 
  5     7 Ching, Joshua          White                  1:27.50   2 
  6   146 Wahl, Matthew          Ryerson                1:28.97   1 
  7    95 Parchment, Duan        White                  1:29.32   2 
  8    89 Giunta, Dimitry        White                  1:29.93   1 
  9   125 Alkema, Sidney         White                  1:31.44   1 
 10   113 Lindo, Jason           Red                    1:36.33   2 
 11    35 Belan, Brandon         Red                    1:54.84   1 
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Event 7  Women 1500 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
 --    69 Turner, Shae           Red                         NT 
 --    59 Yogarajah, Vaishna     White                       NT 
 --   144 Basile, Maria          Red                         NT 
 --   136 Fusca, Brittania       White                       NT 
 --   138 Hroncok, Amanda        White                       NT 
 --   137 Green, Anna-Kay        White                      DNF 

Event 8  Men 1500 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1    57 Sharma, Suraj          White                  4:05.69 
  2   124 Ali, Abdiaziz          White                  4:14.26 
  3    35 Belan, Brandon         Red                    4:14.95 
  4    90 Issa, Muad             White                  4:16.21 
  5   147 Wang, Liyang           Waterloo               4:29.67 
  6    13 Fouzie, Matt           White                  4:34.86 
  7   142 LaFrance, Colton       White                  4:47.24 

Event 23  Mixed 4x200 Meter Relay 
================================================================ 
    Team                                                 Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 Red  'A'                                            1:39.04 
     1) 42 Dwyer, Courtney              2) 47 Jehovah, Xavier 
     3) 46 Ihunaegbo, Christy           4) 106 Baig, Soman 
  2 White  'A'                                          1:39.86 
     1) 55 Pidlubny, Jalen              2) 5 Bobb, Mikeisha 
     3) 70 Witherspoon, Nicolette       4) 12 Djan, Dereck 
  3 White  'B'                                          1:42.31 
     1) 139 Hutchinson, Mark            2) 143 Simon-Tucker, Monique 
     3) 130 Charles, Quinn              4) 54 Payne, Shania 
  4 Red  'B'                                            1:52.35 
     1) 119 Rahming, Gabriel            2) 116 Omere, Ireneh 
     3) 110 Eastmond, Madeleine         4) 148 Grant, Demari 


